
2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Columbus Grove 00:16:55.62 101

2 Van Wert 00:17:02.67 130

3 Lincolnview 00:17:04.78 135

4 Versailles 00:17:16.21 147

5 Bryan 00:17:14.07 152

6 Shawnee 00:17:25.87 204

7 Minster 00:17:34.05 218

8 Tinora 00:17:44.59 251

9 Marion Local 00:17:54.41 261

10 Holgate 00:17:51.24 261

11 Ft. Loramie 00:17:48.19 266

12 Ansonia 00:18:04.03 308

13 Crestview 00:18:23.36 351

14 Madison Grant 00:18:37.87 368

15 Coldwater 00:18:27.34 378

16 Ft. Recovery 00:18:44.10 379

17 St. Henry 00:18:47.09 425

18 Liberty Center 00:19:24.28 486

19 Parkway 00:19:13.48 503

20 St. John's 00:19:13.39 507

21 Allen East 00:21:10.52 563

22 Lima C.C. 00:24:37.94 711

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ottoville 00:19:31.50 4

Jackson Center 00:28:29.58 2

Mississinawa Valley 00:18:43.60 2
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Columbus Grove 00:16:55.62 10 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 29 Luke Ellerbrock 00:15:52.56 1

2 8 34 Evan Pitts 00:16:30.15 8

3 27 27 Levi Bryan 00:17:19.43 27

4 32 35 Caiden Squillante 00:17:26.85 32

5 33 26 Bryce Bonifas 00:17:29.11 33

6 39 32 Logan Mershman 00:17:35.57 (39)

7 57 25 Braylon Best 00:17:53.01 (55)

2 Van Wert 00:17:02.67 10 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 284 Owen Scott 00:15:59.70 2

2 12 280 Drew Laudick 00:16:39.67 12

3 23 194 John Kramer 00:17:07.36 23

4 28 282 Rylan Miller 00:17:19.98 28

5 70 277 Johan Gemmer 00:18:06.86 65

6 83 285 Harrison Sloan 00:18:22.41 (75)

7 101 281 Cayden Laukhuf 00:18:45.97 (85)

3 Lincolnview 00:17:04.78 18 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 135 Conner Baldauf 00:16:23.38 7

2 13 153 Kreston Tow 00:16:41.11 13

3 15 143 Evan Johns 00:16:46.14 15

4 44 148 Maddox Norton 00:17:40.47 44

5 58 144 Trace Klausing 00:17:53.05 56

6 59 137 Zander Coil 00:17:53.86 (57)

7 72 147 Myles Moody 00:18:08.98 (67)

4 Versailles 00:17:16.21 24 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 261 Tony Moorman 00:16:19.11 6

2 26 264 Zachary Rahm 00:17:18.78 26

3 31 255 Cameron Magoto 00:17:26.10 31

4 41 270 Jackson Spitzer 00:17:37.61 41

5 43 251 Marcus Briscoe 00:17:40.25 43

6 45 262 Ben Pitsenbarger 00:17:41.15 (45)

7 53 259 Drew Meyer 00:17:50.60 (52)

5 Bryan 00:17:14.07 12 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 17 Xander Fackler 00:16:10.81 5

2 24 15 Braydon Buchanan 00:17:11.68 24

3 25 16 Elijah Cummins 00:17:16.19 25

4 36 21 Malaki Neilson 00:17:33.35 36

5 64 14 Nye Bradbee 00:17:58.56 62

6 69 24 Spencer Woodward 00:18:06.63 (64)

7 88 12 Khristopher Alspaugh 00:18:26.60 (79)

6 Shawnee 00:17:25.87 19 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 175 Noah Williams 00:16:10.02 4

2 17 160 Carter Cleaves 00:16:55.63 17
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

3 46 163 Carson Frost 00:17:42.72 46

4 61 170 Ty Schaub 00:17:55.61 59

5 87 162 Evan Conley 00:18:25.35 78

6 114 156 Sean Alexander 00:19:01.34 (95)

7 142 159 Logan Clark 00:19:24.71 (111)

7 Minster 00:17:34.05 11 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 208 Jack Grieshop 00:16:38.19 11

2 16 209 Ryan Halpin 00:16:47.27 16

3 18 212 Nick Prenger 00:16:58.10 18

4 85 205 Jackson Corona 00:18:24.24 77

5 115 203 Collin Cedarleaf 00:19:02.45 96

6 123 204 Connor Collins 00:19:11.73 (103)

7 128 206 Carter Dirksen 00:19:15.27 (105)

8 Tinora 00:17:44.59 11 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 249 Paul Westrick 00:16:42.72 14

2 20 241 Logan Coy 00:17:04.87 20

3 78 248 Nolan Rittenhouse 00:18:17.97 70

4 81 246 Noah Meyer 00:18:18.70 73

5 82 247 Jared Neff 00:18:18.70 74

6 164 239 Logan Baldridge 00:20:01.26 (121)

7 176 244 Wesley Maxwell 00:20:37.87 (126)

9 Marion Local 00:17:54.41 12 261

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 199 Wes Schoen 00:17:33.13 35

2 38 191 Trey Goettemoeller 00:17:34.29 38

3 52 188 Lucas Broering 00:17:49.57 51

4 54 200 Ryan Stucke 00:17:51.34 53

5 99 193 Preston Kemper 00:18:43.74 84

6 116 189 Isaac Bruns 00:19:03.99 (97)

7 129 196 Wade Kremer 00:19:15.47 (106)

10 Holgate 00:17:51.24 12 261

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 112 Grady Hoffer 00:17:34.06 37

2 40 115 Logan Miller 00:17:36.57 40

3 49 113 Braylon Leaders 00:17:45.38 49

4 66 117 Luke Parsons 00:18:02.44 63

5 80 110 Evan Dopp 00:18:18.54 72

6 120 116 Nathan Miller 00:19:09.80 (100)

7 126 121 Kayne Walters 00:19:13.68 (104)

11 Ft. Loramie 00:17:48.19 16 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 91 Ean Grillot 00:17:00.68 19

2 60 92 Elijah Heitkamp 00:17:55.52 58

3 62 88 Landen Drees 00:17:56.40 60

4 63 85 D.J. Barhorst 00:17:56.75 61

5 74 95 Ethan Koester 00:18:11.60 68

6 92 87 Sean Barhorst 00:18:36.14 (80)

7 96 89 Jackson Frilling 00:18:41.77 (82)

12 Ansonia 00:18:04.03 6 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

1 9 7 Matthew Lee 00:16:36.41 9

2 22 8 Bennett Lehman 00:17:07.17 22

3 71 10 Ethan Sparks 00:18:07.95 66

4 122 6 Matthew Barga 00:19:10.95 102

5 136 9 Luken Longenecker 00:19:18.78 109

6 167 11 Gavin Stachler 00:20:04.90 (123)

13 Crestview 00:18:23.36 11 351

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 45 Lincoln Smith 00:17:25.21 30

2 47 38 Andy Heth 00:17:43.16 47

3 104 43 Payton Scott 00:18:47.66 87

4 112 40 Drayden Hoffman 00:18:59.85 93

5 113 37 Logan Foudy 00:19:00.93 94

6 117 47 Kale Vining 00:19:04.21 (98)

7 118 39 Jake Heth 00:19:06.67 (99)

14 Madison Grant 00:18:37.87 8 368

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 179 Gavin Kelich 00:17:31.21 34

2 48 177 Dylan Hofherr 00:17:44.83 48

3 84 178 Grant Hofherr 00:18:23.10 76

4 98 176 Aiden Durr 00:18:42.98 83

5 181 181 Jeb Moore 00:20:47.25 127

6 188 184 Clayton Rainey 00:21:01.00 (128)

7 212 182 Kyler Musselman 00:21:54.13 (134)

15 Coldwater 00:18:27.34 20 378

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 48 Mason Ayers 00:16:37.54 10

2 51 67 Josh Schoen 00:17:49.33 50

3 121 64 Noah Obringer 00:19:10.21 101

4 132 59 Isaac Homan 00:19:16.29 107

5 141 55 Justin Gruss 00:19:23.32 110

6 166 58 Isaac Hannewald 00:20:03.78 (122)

7 173 68 Jake Seitz 00:20:25.76 (124)

16 Ft. Recovery 00:18:44.10 9 379

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 106 Trevor Heitkamp 00:16:04.54 3

2 55 100 Parker Brunswick 00:17:52.00 54

3 93 101 Reese Diller 00:18:40.56 81

4 133 102 Evan Evers 00:19:17.21 108

5 207 103 Milo Fiely 00:21:46.21 133

6 245 105 Aidan Heitkamp 00:23:48.05 (142)

7 246 104 Russell Hart 00:23:49.03 (143)

17 St. Henry 00:18:47.09 7 425

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 236 Michael Rindler 00:17:39.60 42

2 102 235 Ryan Mestemaker 00:18:47.07 86

3 107 230 Zach Heath 00:18:53.30 89

4 109 234 Michael Kunkler 00:18:54.87 91

5 154 229 Jack Fullenkamp 00:19:40.62 117

6 251 232 Robert Howe 00:24:47.08 (144)

7 259 231 Austin Holdheide 00:28:50.44 (147)
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

18 Liberty Center 00:19:24.28 5 486

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 134 Mason Like 00:17:23.28 29

2 111 130 Brady Chapa 00:18:59.23 92

3 151 131 Vincent Gutierrez 00:19:35.98 116

4 161 133 Carson Knapp 00:19:56.93 119

5 193 132 Jack Jones 00:21:05.96 130

19 Parkway 00:19:13.48 8 503

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 221 Tyler Rowen 00:18:17.47 69

2 105 224 Nathaniel Stolly 00:18:48.64 88

3 145 223 Trevor Steans 00:19:30.23 112

4 149 222 Xavier Samples 00:19:32.34 114

5 162 220 Josiah Neff 00:19:58.71 120

6 174 225 Woodrow Tinkham 00:20:25.96 (125)

7 216 218 Noah Connolly 00:22:04.15 (136)

20 St. John's 00:19:13.39 14 507

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 79 79 Hank Kopack 00:18:18.42 71

2 108 74 Zane Bockey 00:18:54.33 90

3 148 73 Zach Bockey 00:19:31.47 113

4 150 78 Henry Hohman 00:19:32.68 115

5 158 70 Aaron Bockey 00:19:50.07 118

6 191 71 Andrew Bockey 00:21:03.34 (129)

7 204 81 Josh Unland 00:21:36.44 (131)

21 Allen East 00:21:10.52 5 563

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 2 Jaden Covault 00:17:06.98 21

2 206 1 Josh Busick 00:21:44.35 132

3 215 4 Cole Niese 00:21:59.03 135

4 217 5 Tanner Paxson 00:22:06.35 137

5 230 3 Kuriako Eyerly 00:22:55.90 138

22 Lima C.C. 00:24:37.94 5 711

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 234 126 Michael Frueh 00:23:13.44 139

2 239 128 Kenyon Kill 00:23:34.56 140

3 240 125 Carson Caprella 00:23:35.55 141

4 252 127 Aaron Hutchins 00:25:19.25 145

5 258 129 Logan Monaghan 00:27:26.89 146
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 29 Luke Ellerbrock SR 00:15:52.56 Columbus Grove

2 2 284 Owen Scott JR 00:15:59.70 Van Wert

3 3 106 Trevor Heitkamp SR 00:16:04.54 Ft. Recovery

4 4 175 Noah Williams SR 00:16:10.02 Shawnee

5 5 17 Xander Fackler SR 00:16:10.81 Bryan

6 6 261 Tony Moorman SO 00:16:19.11 Versailles

7 7 135 Conner Baldauf SR 00:16:23.38 Lincolnview

8 8 34 Evan Pitts SR 00:16:30.15 Columbus Grove

9 9 7 Matthew Lee SR 00:16:36.41 Ansonia

10 10 48 Mason Ayers JR 00:16:37.54 Coldwater

11 11 208 Jack Grieshop SR 00:16:38.19 Minster

12 12 280 Drew Laudick JR 00:16:39.67 Van Wert

13 13 153 Kreston Tow JR 00:16:41.11 Lincolnview

14 14 249 Paul Westrick JR 00:16:42.72 Tinora

15 15 143 Evan Johns JR 00:16:46.14 Lincolnview

16 16 209 Ryan Halpin SR 00:16:47.27 Minster

17 17 160 Carter Cleaves SR 00:16:55.63 Shawnee

18 18 212 Nick Prenger JR 00:16:58.10 Minster

19 19 91 Ean Grillot FR 00:17:00.68 Ft. Loramie

20 20 241 Logan Coy SO 00:17:04.87 Tinora

21 21 2 Jaden Covault FR 00:17:06.98 Allen East

22 22 8 Bennett Lehman FR 00:17:07.17 Ansonia

23 23 194 John Kramer SR 00:17:07.36 Van Wert

24 24 15 Braydon Buchanan JR 00:17:11.68 Bryan

25 25 16 Elijah Cummins FR 00:17:16.19 Bryan

26 26 264 Zachary Rahm SO 00:17:18.78 Versailles

27 27 27 Levi Bryan JR 00:17:19.43 Columbus Grove

28 28 282 Rylan Miller SR 00:17:19.98 Van Wert

29 29 134 Mason Like FR 00:17:23.28 Liberty Center

30 30 45 Lincoln Smith SO 00:17:25.21 Crestview

31 31 255 Cameron Magoto JR 00:17:26.10 Versailles

32 32 35 Caiden Squillante FR 00:17:26.85 Columbus Grove

33 33 26 Bryce Bonifas JR 00:17:29.11 Columbus Grove

34 34 179 Gavin Kelich SR 00:17:31.21 Madison Grant

35 35 199 Wes Schoen SR 00:17:33.13 Marion Local

36 36 21 Malaki Neilson FR 00:17:33.35 Bryan

37 37 112 Grady Hoffer FR 00:17:34.06 Holgate

38 38 191 Trey Goettemoeller SO 00:17:34.29 Marion Local

39 (39) 32 Logan Mershman SR 00:17:35.57 Columbus Grove

40 40 115 Logan Miller SR 00:17:36.57 Holgate

41 41 270 Jackson Spitzer FR 00:17:37.61 Versailles

42 42 236 Michael Rindler FR 00:17:39.60 St. Henry

43 43 251 Marcus Briscoe SO 00:17:40.25 Versailles

44 44 148 Maddox Norton SR 00:17:40.47 Lincolnview

45 (45) 262 Ben Pitsenbarger FR 00:17:41.15 Versailles

46 46 163 Carson Frost SR 00:17:42.72 Shawnee

47 47 38 Andy Heth FR 00:17:43.16 Crestview

48 48 177 Dylan Hofherr SR 00:17:44.83 Madison Grant

49 49 113 Braylon Leaders SO 00:17:45.38 Holgate

50 0 214 Wyatt German JR 00:17:48.98 Ottoville

51 50 67 Josh Schoen JR 00:17:49.33 Coldwater
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2023 Lions Invitational - Varsity Boys

52 51 188 Lucas Broering SR 00:17:49.57 Marion Local

53 (52) 259 Drew Meyer SO 00:17:50.60 Versailles

54 53 200 Ryan Stucke SO 00:17:51.34 Marion Local

55 54 100 Parker Brunswick SO 00:17:52.00 Ft. Recovery

56 0 271 Tony Spitzer FR 00:17:52.49 Versailles

57 (55) 25 Braylon Best SO 00:17:53.01 Columbus Grove

58 56 144 Trace Klausing JR 00:17:53.05 Lincolnview

59 (57) 137 Zander Coil FR 00:17:53.86 Lincolnview

60 58 92 Elijah Heitkamp FR 00:17:55.52 Ft. Loramie

61 59 170 Ty Schaub JR 00:17:55.61 Shawnee

62 60 88 Landen Drees SO 00:17:56.40 Ft. Loramie

63 61 85 D.J. Barhorst SO 00:17:56.75 Ft. Loramie

64 62 14 Nye Bradbee SO 00:17:58.56 Bryan

65 0 253 Dylan Dunn JR 00:18:01.70 Versailles

66 63 117 Luke Parsons SO 00:18:02.44 Holgate

67 0 36 Aidan Vogt FR 00:18:02.67 Columbus Grove

68 0 28 Zach Bryan FR 00:18:02.88 Columbus Grove

69 (64) 24 Spencer Woodward FR 00:18:06.63 Bryan

70 65 277 Johan Gemmer SO 00:18:06.86 Van Wert

71 66 10 Ethan Sparks JR 00:18:07.95 Ansonia

72 (67) 147 Myles Moody JR 00:18:08.98 Lincolnview

73 0 254 Landry Knore JR 00:18:09.53 Versailles

74 68 95 Ethan Koester JR 00:18:11.60 Ft. Loramie

75 0 252 Luke DeMange FR 00:18:13.92 Versailles

76 0 123 Owen Willoby JR 00:18:15.26 Jackson Center

77 69 221 Tyler Rowen SR 00:18:17.47 Parkway

78 70 248 Nolan Rittenhouse FR 00:18:17.97 Tinora

79 71 79 Hank Kopack JR 00:18:18.42 St. John's

80 72 110 Evan Dopp SR 00:18:18.54 Holgate

81 73 246 Noah Meyer FR 00:18:18.70 Tinora

82 74 247 Jared Neff FR 00:18:18.70 Tinora

83 (75) 285 Harrison Sloan FR 00:18:22.41 Van Wert

84 76 178 Grant Hofherr FR 00:18:23.10 Madison Grant

85 77 205 Jackson Corona FR 00:18:24.24 Minster

86 0 263 Ryan Pleiman SO 00:18:24.67 Versailles

87 78 162 Evan Conley JR 00:18:25.35 Shawnee

88 (79) 12 Khristopher Alspaugh SO 00:18:26.60 Bryan

89 0 142 Kaden Hohman SR 00:18:28.93 Lincolnview

90 0 139 Kaleb Denman JR 00:18:29.53 Lincolnview

91 0 216 Riley Kemper FR 00:18:35.97 Ottoville

92 (80) 87 Sean Barhorst FR 00:18:36.14 Ft. Loramie

93 81 101 Reese Diller FR 00:18:40.56 Ft. Recovery

94 0 266 Dylan Riffell SR 00:18:41.37 Versailles

95 0 141 Max Hammons FR 00:18:41.55 Lincolnview

96 (82) 89 Jackson Frilling FR 00:18:41.77 Ft. Loramie

97 0 187 Daniel Hartzell JR 00:18:41.99 Mississinawa Valley

98 83 176 Aiden Durr SO 00:18:42.98 Madison Grant

99 84 193 Preston Kemper SR 00:18:43.74 Marion Local

100 0 186 Caden Hanes FR 00:18:45.21 Mississinawa Valley

101 (85) 281 Cayden Laukhuf SR 00:18:45.97 Van Wert

102 86 235 Ryan Mestemaker JR 00:18:47.07 St. Henry

103 0 93 Isaac Holthaus JR 00:18:47.50 Ft. Loramie

104 87 43 Payton Scott JR 00:18:47.66 Crestview

105 88 224 Nathaniel Stolly SO 00:18:48.64 Parkway
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106 0 98 Colton Rose FR 00:18:52.08 Ft. Loramie

107 89 230 Zach Heath FR 00:18:53.30 St. Henry

108 90 74 Zane Bockey SR 00:18:54.33 St. John's

109 91 234 Michael Kunkler FR 00:18:54.87 St. Henry

110 0 145 Kale Kundert SO 00:18:55.84 Lincolnview

111 92 130 Brady Chapa FR 00:18:59.23 Liberty Center

112 93 40 Drayden Hoffman FR 00:18:59.85 Crestview

113 94 37 Logan Foudy SR 00:19:00.93 Crestview

114 (95) 156 Sean Alexander SR 00:19:01.34 Shawnee

115 96 203 Collin Cedarleaf FR 00:19:02.45 Minster

116 (97) 189 Isaac Bruns SO 00:19:03.99 Marion Local

117 (98) 47 Kale Vining FR 00:19:04.21 Crestview

118 (99) 39 Jake Heth SO 00:19:06.67 Crestview

119 0 258 Patrick McGlinch FR 00:19:08.27 Versailles

120 (100) 116 Nathan Miller JR 00:19:09.80 Holgate

121 101 64 Noah Obringer FR 00:19:10.21 Coldwater

122 102 6 Matthew Barga SR 00:19:10.95 Ansonia

123 (103) 204 Connor Collins JR 00:19:11.73 Minster

124 0 272 Zachary Ward SO 00:19:12.83 Versailles

125 0 283 Quintin Parrish FR 00:19:13.45 Van Wert

126 (104) 121 Kayne Walters JR 00:19:13.68 Holgate

127 0 18 Tony Foust SO 00:19:14.44 Bryan

128 (105) 206 Carter Dirksen JR 00:19:15.27 Minster

129 (106) 196 Wade Kremer SO 00:19:15.47 Marion Local

130 0 210 Evan Homan FR 00:19:15.62 Minster

131 0 195 Christian Kremer SO 00:19:15.85 Marion Local

132 107 59 Isaac Homan SO 00:19:16.29 Coldwater

133 108 102 Evan Evers JR 00:19:17.21 Ft. Recovery

134 0 120 Alex Rupright FR 00:19:17.87 Holgate

135 0 275 Freddy Behm SR 00:19:18.54 Van Wert

136 109 9 Luken Longenecker SO 00:19:18.78 Ansonia

137 0 90 Theodore Gaier FR 00:19:19.57 Ft. Loramie

138 0 265 Adam Rauh FR 00:19:20.49 Versailles

139 0 197 Brody Otte SO 00:19:22.27 Marion Local

140 0 269 Jacob Ruhenkamp SR 00:19:23.24 Versailles

141 110 55 Justin Gruss SR 00:19:23.32 Coldwater

142 (111) 159 Logan Clark JR 00:19:24.71 Shawnee

143 0 84 Jared Baker JR 00:19:26.50 Ft. Loramie

144 0 211 Eli Huwer SO 00:19:28.91 Minster

145 112 223 Trevor Steans JR 00:19:30.23 Parkway

146 0 157 Josh Brenneman SO 00:19:30.63 Shawnee

147 0 166 Adam Jmiai JR 00:19:30.63 Shawnee

148 113 73 Zach Bockey FR 00:19:31.47 St. John's

149 114 222 Xavier Samples JR 00:19:32.34 Parkway

150 115 78 Henry Hohman JR 00:19:32.68 St. John's

151 116 131 Vincent Gutierrez SR 00:19:35.98 Liberty Center

152 0 99 Adam Zircher SO 00:19:36.88 Ft. Loramie

153 0 274 Keegan Yagle SO 00:19:38.52 Versailles

154 117 229 Jack Fullenkamp FR 00:19:40.62 St. Henry

155 0 217 Druckemiller Liam FR 00:19:42.41 Ottoville

156 0 152 Kordane Thomas SR 00:19:47.41 Lincolnview

157 0 150 Wyatt Polley SO 00:19:49.31 Lincolnview

158 118 70 Aaron Bockey SR 00:19:50.07 St. John's

159 0 151 Ethan Scaggs SR 00:19:50.69 Lincolnview
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160 0 276 Nate Bowen FR 00:19:50.69 Van Wert

161 119 133 Carson Knapp SO 00:19:56.93 Liberty Center

162 120 220 Josiah Neff SO 00:19:58.71 Parkway

163 0 83 Carson Arnold SO 00:20:00.37 Ft. Loramie

164 (121) 239 Logan Baldridge JR 00:20:01.26 Tinora

165 0 149 Noah Peters SO 00:20:02.08 Lincolnview

166 (122) 58 Isaac Hannewald SR 00:20:03.78 Coldwater

167 (123) 11 Gavin Stachler SO 00:20:04.90 Ansonia

168 0 260 Patrick Miller SR 00:20:09.11 Versailles

169 0 155 Cale Adams SR 00:20:12.58 Shawnee

170 0 268 Brady Rogers FR 00:20:14.62 Versailles

171 0 172 Kain Sibold FR 00:20:21.07 Shawnee

172 0 168 Isaiah Robertson FR 00:20:23.83 Shawnee

173 (124) 68 Jake Seitz JR 00:20:25.76 Coldwater

174 (125) 225 Woodrow Tinkham SR 00:20:25.96 Parkway

175 0 161 Timothy Clow JR 00:20:36.07 Shawnee

176 (126) 244 Wesley Maxwell FR 00:20:37.87 Tinora

177 0 13 Ethan Bailey FR 00:20:38.68 Bryan

178 0 96 Kalub Lawson SO 00:20:38.88 Ft. Loramie

179 0 267 Owen Rindler SO 00:20:47.03 Versailles

180 0 86 Nick Barhorst JR 00:20:47.25 Ft. Loramie

181 127 181 Jeb Moore FR 00:20:47.25 Madison Grant

182 0 22 Joshua Sampson FR 00:20:52.20 Bryan

183 0 192 Owen Kemper SO 00:20:53.04 Marion Local

184 0 158 Jackson Carpenter SR 00:20:54.31 Shawnee

185 0 42 Brooks Petrie FR 00:20:58.00 Crestview

186 0 33 Cobain Perry FR 00:21:00.09 Columbus Grove

187 0 146 Elijah Martz SO 00:21:00.60 Lincolnview

188 (128) 184 Clayton Rainey FR 00:21:01.00 Madison Grant

189 0 49 Aiden Burtch SO 00:21:01.41 Coldwater

190 0 201 D.J. Bensman SO 00:21:02.41 Minster

191 (129) 71 Andrew Bockey SR 00:21:03.34 St. John's

192 0 46 Caleb Thomas FR 00:21:04.26 Crestview

193 130 132 Jack Jones FR 00:21:05.96 Liberty Center

194 0 238 Grayson Askins FR 00:21:13.43 Tinora

195 0 198 John2 Kramer SO 00:21:13.66 Marion Local

196 0 69 Nico Zahn JR 00:21:18.17 Coldwater

197 0 41 Cole Miller FR 00:21:22.71 Crestview

198 0 250 Gideon Beasley SO 00:21:24.82 Versailles

199 0 60 Jonathan Lange JR 00:21:26.43 Coldwater

200 0 243 Craig Hoffman SO 00:21:29.02 Tinora

201 0 66 Brandon Penno SR 00:21:29.20 Coldwater

202 0 44 Quentin Smart FR 00:21:31.75 Crestview

203 0 167 Gabe Myers SO 00:21:32.47 Shawnee

204 (131) 81 Josh Unland SR 00:21:36.44 St. John's

205 0 23 Brett Skiver FR 00:21:40.80 Bryan

206 132 1 Josh Busick SO 00:21:44.35 Allen East

207 133 103 Milo Fiely FR 00:21:46.21 Ft. Recovery

208 0 94 Cam Homan SR 00:21:49.38 Ft. Loramie

209 0 171 Quincy Seddelmeyer SO 00:21:51.01 Shawnee

210 0 118 Izak Payne FR 00:21:51.22 Holgate

211 0 75 Adrian Crespo JR 00:21:53.73 St. John's

212 (134) 182 Kyler Musselman FR 00:21:54.13 Madison Grant

213 0 61 Jay Liette FR 00:21:58.43 Coldwater
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214 0 215 Matthew Horstman SO 00:21:58.63 Ottoville

215 135 4 Cole Niese FR 00:21:59.03 Allen East

216 (136) 218 Noah Connolly JR 00:22:04.15 Parkway

217 137 5 Tanner Paxson JR 00:22:06.35 Allen East

218 0 77 Garion Fuerst FR 00:22:08.10 St. John's

219 0 228 Gavin Westgerdes FR 00:22:08.91 Parkway

220 0 202 Luke Bornhorst FR 00:22:09.32 Minster

221 0 114 Cade Mansfield SR 00:22:11.21 Holgate

222 0 56 Owen Hamberg JR 00:22:14.91 Coldwater

223 0 190 Ted Demange SR 00:22:17.30 Marion Local

224 0 82 Andy Walpole JR 00:22:29.63 St. John's

225 0 76 Isaiah Freewalt JR 00:22:35.68 St. John's

226 0 140 Kody Hamilton SO 00:22:48.39 Lincolnview

227 0 245 Bryce Meyer SR 00:22:52.76 Tinora

228 0 72 Jack Bockey FR 00:22:52.95 St. John's

229 0 52 Carson Doenges SR 00:22:55.67 Coldwater

230 138 3 Kuriako Eyerly FR 00:22:55.90 Allen East

231 0 240 Allan Burchfield SO 00:23:01.78 Tinora

232 0 80 Eli Swick JR 00:23:06.62 St. John's

233 0 54 Rudi Gross JR 00:23:08.16 Coldwater

234 139 126 Michael Frueh SR 00:23:13.44 Lima C.C.

235 0 20 Dawson Moore SR 00:23:23.90 Bryan

236 0 138 Trevor Davis SR 00:23:31.48 Lincolnview

237 0 165 Aaron Hull JR 00:23:32.87 Shawnee

238 0 174 Connor Vondrell SO 00:23:34.11 Shawnee

239 140 128 Kenyon Kill JR 00:23:34.56 Lima C.C.

240 141 125 Carson Caprella SR 00:23:35.55 Lima C.C.

241 0 256 Zachary Mangen SO 00:23:39.77 Versailles

242 0 53 Kolton Gehm SO 00:23:42.42 Coldwater

243 0 63 Russell Moorman JR 00:23:43.33 Coldwater

244 0 872 Riley Wenzlick SO 00:23:45.92 St. John's

245 (142) 105 Aidan Heitkamp SR 00:23:48.05 Ft. Recovery

246 (143) 104 Russell Hart FR 00:23:49.03 Ft. Recovery

247 0 50 Joey Buschur FR 00:24:11.74 Coldwater

248 0 173 Noah Swallow SR 00:24:21.12 Shawnee

249 0 119 Maddox Pennington SO 00:24:32.37 Holgate

250 0 111 Jaxson Gray SO 00:24:46.38 Holgate

251 (144) 232 Robert Howe JR 00:24:47.08 St. Henry

252 145 127 Aaron Hutchins SR 00:25:19.25 Lima C.C.

253 0 107 Caden Marchal JR 00:25:34.68 Ft. Recovery

254 0 108 Christian Marchal SR 00:25:51.76 Ft. Recovery

255 0 185 Mason Seward SO 00:26:30.49 Madison Grant

256 0 273 Andrew Wuebker JR 00:26:33.73 Versailles

257 0 51 Lex Cowan SR 00:26:45.16 Coldwater

258 146 129 Logan Monaghan SR 00:27:26.89 Lima C.C.

259 (147) 231 Austin Holdheide FR 00:28:50.44 St. Henry

260 0 57 Ben Hannewald FR 00:31:04.60 Coldwater

261 0 122 Xander Gross JR 00:38:43.90 Jackson Center
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